Agilent MGA-61563
Current-Adjustable,
Low Noise Amplifier
Data Sheet
Description
Agilent’s MGA-61563 is an
economical, easy-to-use GaAs
MMIC amplifier that offers

17
SOT-363/SC-70 (JEDEC DFP-N) Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
MGA-61563-TR1 3000 7” Reel
MGA-61563-TR2 10000 13”Reel
MGA-61563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
MGA-61563-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MGA-61563-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
MGA-61563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Device Models
Refer to Agilent’s Web Site
Refer to Agilent’s Web Site for